
001 - 1 RES 5YO IN 2 PHASES not ag the clock
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 5

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 700,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 2 JOHNNY BRAVO PIWOWARCZYK Sandra 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,00 0,00

1 10 MONIA WIESLI Benjamin 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,00 0,00

1 30 IMOLA MAGIC FRANCI CAMILLA 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,00 0,00

1 40 JAKARTA PIWOWARCZYK Sandra 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,00 0,00

5 58 BOY BAD NEBULONI GIANLUCA 8 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

002 - 2 RES 6YO IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 29

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 700,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 38 NEVER ALONE PHILIPS DE VUYST Ignace 0/0 32,54 0,00 0,00 231,00 0,00

2 53 DRIEVANDEKAMP D PAGES LACREVAZ Thibault 0/0 34,78 0,00 0,00 140,00 0,00

3 16 ELDORADO SUNHEUP Z DESEUZES Nicolas 0/0 35,09 0,00 0,00 105,00 0,00

4 8 SWEET SURPRISE ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 0/0 35,81 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

5 54 CLINTHEART ZÜGER Philipp 0/0 36,00 0,00 0,00 42,00 0,00

6 13 DIARADOS GIRL TW DUFFY Alex 0/0 36,21 0,00 0,00 31,50 0,00

7 21 IVORY COAST PIWOWARCZYK Sandra 0/0 37,78 0,00 0,00 21,00 0,00

8 12 COUNT COMILFO FEHNL Sven 0/0 38,75 0,00 0,00 17,50 0,00

9 271 LULU' DEL LAGHETTO TONALI MASSIMO 0/0 42,75 0,00 0,00 14,00 0,00

10 46 INFURIA P&P MINOLI LUDOVICA 0/0 43,37 0,00 0,00 14,00 0,00

11 36 CONCONCHELLO MASSON Raphael 0/0 43,56 0,00 0,00 7,00 0,00

12 14 DORIS DE L'OISELIERE LAUTIE Adelaide 0/0 44,72 0,00 0,00 7,00 0,00

13 28 CARAT NEILSON Daniel 0/0 45,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 34 HERALDIK SITTE MERONI Martina 0/0 45,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 48 DOUCE EMERAUDE D'OR CODECASA FILIPPO 0/0 45,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 31 LILITH DEL LAGHETTO GARZILLI FILIPPO 0/4 38,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 4 QUINCENTA IL PALAZZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 4/0 39,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 289 AZOUKI DE BORNIVAL Z GENNUSA GIANLUCA 4/0 41,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 43 COCA DONNA FEHNL Sven 0/4 42,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 42 NAYANKA SUAREZ Julian Alberto 0/4 43,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 27 DAYLIGHT VH MARESSAHOF Z JORAND Yannick 4/0 43,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 51 NABUCODONOSOR POLESELLO LUIGI 0/4 45,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 20 DANCING DE L'ENCLOS BORDAT Morgan 4/0 45,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 22 DYNAMITE VEBE BOST Margaux 0/5 46,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 35 DOLLY DE CERISY HAURI Markus 0/5 48,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 55 DYNAMIX DE BELHEME GUERDAT Steve 4/1 49,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 49 CC SAILOR LUNDBÄCK Helena 8/0 45,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 29 IL DIVO BUHOFER Simone 8/1 48,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 52 ICECREAM TN BICOCCHI EMILIO 6/5 49,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI
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003 - 3 RES 7YO IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 29

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 26 HERTOGIN VI S TALBOT Ben 0/0 35,84 0,00 0,00 264,00 0,00

2 9 CORTEZ VAN'T KLEIN ASDONK Z PHILIPS DE VUYST Ignace 0/0 36,63 0,00 0,00 160,00 0,00

3 24 GINGERTON ROGIANI CARLO 0/0 37,39 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

4 138 CUBA LIBRE ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 0/0 37,42 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

5 33 QUAPRICE IL PALAZZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 0/0 37,54 0,00 0,00 48,00 0,00

6 37 TRENDY HORSE TRISTAN ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 0/0 38,75 0,00 0,00 36,00 0,00

7 47 CAMILLE D'ANGE DESEUZES Nicolas 0/0 38,77 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

8 32 SUNSHINE BARCA MATTEO 0/0 38,79 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

9 57 CHIPPENDEL DE LA TOUR BONOMELLI OMAR 0/0 40,00 0,00 0,00 16,00 0,00

10 5 GIULIA DU HOUSSOIT MERONI Martina 0/0 40,04 0,00 0,00 16,00 0,00

11 11 MISTINGUETTE DE ROULARD SUAREZ Julian Alberto 0/0 40,45 0,00 0,00 8,00 0,00

12 39 CLIVLAND MANATHIS BORDAT Morgan 0/0 41,96 0,00 0,00 8,00 0,00

13 25 CAYMAN DE JOYARIE Z COUPERIE Baptiste 0/0 44,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 44 CORNET STAR DUFFY Alex 0/0 44,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 3 PACIFIC BARCA MATTEO 0/0 47,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 23 MOSER VAN 'T VERAHOF VIVIANI MARCO 0/0 47,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 506 MATINEE VAN DE PLATAAN GENNUSA GIANLUCA 0/4 37,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 7 IRIFE ROSE Z MASSON Raphael 4/0 42,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 41 C'EST CA WIESLI Benjamin 4/0 43,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 6 MUSIC DE MUZE HAURI Markus 4/0 43,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 1 CHICAGO DE FEYELE BORDAT Morgan 4/0 47,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 17 CHATEAU MARGAUX WEISHAUPT Maximilian 4/0 48,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 50 CAN THO D'AUNOU SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 4/1 49,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 45 CONNORA LAUTIE Adelaide 4/1 50,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 62 CAPRICE D'ELLE SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 4/1 58,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 19 DESIGN DU COINAT RUFLIN Reto 8/0 43,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 18 GAMIN VAN'T NAASTVELDHOF ESTERMANN Paul 4/5 66,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 15 HILLARY MINOLI LUDOVICA 12/0 46,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 402 CASPACCIO DE AZEVEDO FILHO Luiz Felipe 8/6 70,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

004 - 4 RES 5YO NOT AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 5

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 700,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 2 JOHNNY BRAVO PIWOWARCZYK Sandra 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,84 0,00

1 30 IMOLA MAGIC FRANCI CAMILLA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,84 0,00

1 40 JAKARTA PIWOWARCZYK Sandra 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,84 0,00

4 58 BOY BAD NEBULONI GIANLUCA 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,50 0,00

10 MONIA WIESLI Benjamin Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI
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Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

005 - 5 RES 6YO AG THE CLOCK + IMM JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 29

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 900,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 53 DRIEVANDEKAMP D PAGES LACREVAZ Thibault 0/0 32,67 0,00 0,00 297,00 0,00

2 52 ICECREAM TN BICOCCHI EMILIO 0/0 34,81 0,00 0,00 180,00 0,00

3 8 SWEET SURPRISE ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 0/0 35,77 0,00 0,00 135,00 0,00

4 13 DIARADOS GIRL TW DUFFY Alex 0/0 36,36 0,00 0,00 90,00 0,00

5 43 COCA DONNA FEHNL Sven 0/0 36,85 0,00 0,00 54,00 0,00

6 16 ELDORADO SUNHEUP Z DESEUZES Nicolas 0/0 38,06 0,00 0,00 40,50 0,00

7 22 DYNAMITE VEBE BOST Margaux 0/0 40,77 0,00 0,00 27,00 0,00

8 12 COUNT COMILFO FEHNL Sven 0/0 41,40 0,00 0,00 22,50 0,00

9 48 DOUCE EMERAUDE D'OR CODECASA FILIPPO 0/0 42,31 0,00 0,00 18,00 0,00

10 14 DORIS DE L'OISELIERE LAUTIE Adelaide 0/0 43,24 0,00 0,00 18,00 0,00

11 35 DOLLY DE CERISY HAURI Markus 0/0 43,98 0,00 0,00 9,00 0,00

12 55 DYNAMIX DE BELHEME GUERDAT Steve 0/0 48,09 0,00 0,00 9,00 0,00

13 28 CARAT NEILSON Daniel 0/0 50,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 38 NEVER ALONE PHILIPS DE VUYST Ignace 0/4 36,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 289 AZOUKI DE BORNIVAL Z GENNUSA GIANLUCA 0/4 37,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 21 IVORY COAST PIWOWARCZYK Sandra 0/4 37,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 27 DAYLIGHT VH MARESSAHOF Z JORAND Yannick 0/4 39,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 42 NAYANKA SUAREZ Julian Alberto 0/4 39,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 36 CONCONCHELLO MASSON Raphael 0/4 39,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 34 HERALDIK SITTE MERONI Martina 0/4 42,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 54 CLINTHEART ZÜGER Philipp 0/4 43,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 31 LILITH DEL LAGHETTO GARZILLI FILIPPO 0/8 39,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 51 NABUCODONOSOR POLESELLO LUIGI 4 78,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 4 QUINCENTA IL PALAZZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 4 84,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 49 CC SAILOR LUNDBÄCK Helena 4 84,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 46 INFURIA P&P MINOLI LUDOVICA 4 84,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 271 LULU' DEL LAGHETTO TONALI MASSIMO 5 90,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 20 DANCING DE L'ENCLOS BORDAT Morgan 8 84,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 IL DIVO BUHOFER Simone Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

006 - 6 RES 7YO AG THE CLOCK + IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 29

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 37 TRENDY HORSE TRISTAN ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 0/0 34,60 0,00 0,00 330,00 0,00

2 18 GAMIN VAN'T NAASTVELDHOF ESTERMANN Paul 0/0 35,65 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

3 9 CORTEZ VAN'T KLEIN ASDONK Z PHILIPS DE VUYST Ignace 0/0 35,95 0,00 0,00 150,00 0,00

4 17 CHATEAU MARGAUX WEISHAUPT Maximilian 0/0 36,85 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00

5 5 GIULIA DU HOUSSOIT MERONI Martina 0/0 37,93 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

6 24 GINGERTON ROGIANI CARLO 0/0 38,53 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00
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006 - 6 RES 7YO AG THE CLOCK + IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 29

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

7 57 CHIPPENDEL DE LA TOUR BONOMELLI OMAR 0/0 40,19 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

8 6 MUSIC DE MUZE HAURI Markus 0/0 41,32 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

9 3 PACIFIC BARCA MATTEO 0/0 45,79 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

10 47 CAMILLE D'ANGE DESEUZES Nicolas 0/4 36,42 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

11 7 IRIFE ROSE Z MASSON Raphael 0/4 36,93 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

12 62 CAPRICE D'ELLE SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 0/4 39,35 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

13 11 MISTINGUETTE DE ROULARD SUAREZ Julian Alberto 0/4 40,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 50 CAN THO D'AUNOU SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 0/4 41,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 402 CASPACCIO DE AZEVEDO FILHO Luiz Felipe 0/4 46,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 26 HERTOGIN VI S TALBOT Ben 0/8 43,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 19 DESIGN DU COINAT RUFLIN Reto 4 72,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 1 CHICAGO DE FEYELE BORDAT Morgan 4 78,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 32 SUNSHINE BARCA MATTEO 4 79,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 15 HILLARY MINOLI LUDOVICA 4 79,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 41 C'EST CA WIESLI Benjamin 4 81,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 25 CAYMAN DE JOYARIE Z COUPERIE Baptiste 4 83,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 39 CLIVLAND MANATHIS BORDAT Morgan 4 84,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 45 CONNORA LAUTIE Adelaide 4 85,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 44 CORNET STAR DUFFY Alex 4 85,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 138 CUBA LIBRE ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 4 86,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 33 QUAPRICE IL PALAZZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 4 86,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 506 MATINEE VAN DE PLATAAN GENNUSA GIANLUCA 8 75,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 23 MOSER VAN 'T VERAHOF VIVIANI MARCO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

010 - 301 h135 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 67

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 2.900,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 260 AURANE DE BAUGY GROSSATO MASSIMO 0 58,59 0,00 0,00 957,00 0,00

2 197 FLINTON BICOCCHI EMILIO 0 59,88 0,00 0,00 580,00 0,00

3 130 BELLSCROSS OLIVE GARZILLI FILIPPO 0 61,18 0,00 0,00 435,00 0,00

4 291 DINCANTO DI VILLAGANA PACIOTTI SIMONE 0 62,14 0,00 0,00 290,00 0,00

5 417 IMPERIAL ZIG ZAG GERARDI TOMMASO 0 62,80 0,00 0,00 174,00 0,00

6 156 DAVIGNON KDW Z DESEUZES Nicolas 0 63,51 0,00 0,00 130,50 0,00

7 202 INTIMO VAN HET LINDEHOF TONALI MASSIMO 0 64,28 0,00 0,00 87,00 0,00

8 113 KEPI VERT DU BUISSON Z CROTTA Sabrina 0 66,30 0,00 0,00 72,50 0,00

9 172 CLINTANA LVP Z MARTINENGO MARQUET GIULIA 0 67,19 0,00 0,00 58,00 0,00

10 67 LIES DE MARIPOSA TROSSET Marion 0 67,86 0,00 0,00 58,00 0,00

11 331 PINUP DE PUYMALIER BRUNSCHWIG Pierre 0 68,85 0,00 0,00 29,00 0,00

12 268 CALL ME DIVA 2 AFFLERBACH Patrick 0 68,96 0,00 0,00 29,00 0,00

13 152 DIALDA MALISART Lies 0 69,44 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00
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010 - 301 h135 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 67

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 2.900,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

14 327 LANCASTER 144 ETREA CLARISSA 0 69,79 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

15 150 GRAND CRU B THEILER Steffi 0 70,97 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

16 88 FIDELGO DU HOUSSOIT MERONI Martina 0 72,18 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

17 234 CAMACHO Z BOST Kim 0 72,19 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

18 188 MISS UNO TIMM Kyle 0 73,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 236 ZELINDIA BORELLA CAMILLA 0 74,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 306 REAL STEEL BOTTOLI Elissa Valentina 0 74,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 472 TEXAS VACHER Agathe 0 74,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 94 NIARA D'ELSEMDAM Z DREYFUS Romain 0 74,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 233 EDINBURGH NEILSON Daniel 0 76,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 285 FIONA CIMOLAI CARLA 0 76,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 257 TO JUMP DE KERGLENN MAITRE Coralie 0 76,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 272 VANHOUTEN DE VAINS BORDAT Morgan 0 76,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 287 GALAXY PAINI PAOLO 0 77,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 504 VARUSHKA DES IBIS DREYFUS Romain 0 77,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 166 DOREUSA BONI LAURA MICOL 0 77,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 277 BOHEME DE FLEYRES SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 0 77,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 223 CARMEN 282 SANTARPIA FERDINANDO 0 77,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 128 CORPEGGIA BUHOFER Simone 0 78,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 204 JAGELLO D.W. WOLF Marcel 0 78,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 71 DELUGA ZÜGER Philipp 0 78,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 222 D'ARTAGNAN B BARCA MATTEO 1 80,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 211 VICTORIO DES FROTARDS GUERDAT Steve 1 80,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 201 VELLUTO WILLIAMS Matt 1 80,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 160 ZYCALIN W BIANCHI EMANUELE MASSIMILIANO 1 81,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 73 BEST OF HELIO GUERDAT Steve 2 84,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 126 FELIN DB PIZZATO MANUEL 2 85,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 295 KLARA F LUNDBÄCK Helena 4 60,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 253 ACROBAT VAN T LAAR Z CHIRICO FERREIRA Marcelo 4 61,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 276 CHERRY BOMB ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 4 62,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 359 DASKO PAPPONE SARA 4 63,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 65 AUCKLAND DE L'ENCLOS BORDAT Morgan 4 65,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 167 CARLINA Z WAHL Maureen 4 65,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 112 GOT TO GIVE CC CRISTOFOLETTI ROBERTO 4 67,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 83 UBIE DU GIVRE GYGAX Katie 4 70,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 318 RA DE PRIN MALISART Lies 4 71,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 95 JOEPIE VD WATERINGHOEVE PACIOTTI SIMONE 4 75,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 122 BELLISSIMA GRAVELOTTE BOST Margaux 4 76,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52 241 LUBECCA DEL PARADISO CALLERI ALESSANDRO 4 76,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 429 VEYRON LASSERGUT CODECASA FILIPPO 4 77,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

54 212 BIG BANG DES GENETS DUFFY Alex 5 80,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

55 207 CAMBLIN MIAMI ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 6 83,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

56 281 FANTASTICO B DUFFY Alex 6 86,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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010 - 301 h135 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 67

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 2.900,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

57 332 BALLINAMONAPARK AMARILLO BOZZO ROLANDO FEDERICA 8 70,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

58 261 CASABLANCA DU CEDRE KAINICH DAVIDE 8 75,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59 120 BERTHA PAVAN CAROLA 9 79,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60 194 KARAK DE LEAU POLESELLO LUIGI 9 81,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

61 237 SUNDEW D'ENGANDOU BRUNSCHWIG Chiara 11 87,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

62 283 KANDIAMO VACHER Agathe 17 95,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

63 151 BALLANTINE DI VILLAGANA GROSSI CLEMENTINA 21 96,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

133 DIVOLI TONALI MASSIMO Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

107 URIAN DES FONTAINES FABRE DELBOS Frederique Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

161 QUILLER ETREA CLARISSA Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 213 CASSY N CARRARA ALBERTO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

011 - 302 h140 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 116

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 3.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 178 ESPECIALE TOO GROSSATO MASSIMO 0/0 27,71 0,00 0,00 1.752,96 0,00

2 312 VANIGLIA DELLE ROANE BROTTO FABIO 0/0 28,13 0,00 0,00 1.035,84 0,00

3 198 SCARA MOUCHE GRIMALDI EUGENIO 0/0 28,37 0,00 0,00 770,24 0,00

4 185 HANNA VAN HD PHILIPS DE VUYST Ignace 0/0 28,46 0,00 0,00 451,52 0,00

5 144 CARIBO CARRARA ALBERTO 0/0 28,65 0,00 0,00 265,60 0,00

6 75 CALIA GIGUELLERIE CARRARA ALBERTO 0/0 28,76 0,00 0,00 185,92 0,00

7 146 DIPLOMAT BOLOGNI FILIPPO MARCO 0/0 28,99 0,00 0,00 132,80 0,00

8 266 CASSANDRA XXI RUFLIN Reto 0/0 29,20 0,00 0,00 106,24 0,00

9 215 TROCADERO DE JARSAY HERCK Andrea 0/0 29,32 0,00 0,00 106,24 0,00

10 169 ARIAN KAINICH DAVIDE 0/0 29,33 0,00 0,00 106,24 0,00

11 132 VIOLINO IL PALAZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 0/0 29,57 0,00 0,00 53,12 0,00

12 320 BILLY BLUE BELL SAMPAIO PEIXOTO Rodrigo 0/0 29,69 0,00 0,00 53,12 0,00

13 294 BELLAMI MOYERSOEN FILIPPO 0/0 29,74 0,00 0,00 53,12 0,00

14 338 UZO VAN HET HOBOS Z AGUSTONI Gianluca 0/0 30,21 0,00 0,00 53,12 0,00

15 293 WILANDO B ANDREWS Julie 0/0 30,26 0,00 0,00 53,12 0,00

16 81 FLEUR FOMIA ESTERMANN Paul 0/0 30,84 0,00 0,00 53,12 0,00

17 98 VERLIN DU SOLEIL MOYERSOEN FILIPPO 0/0 31,15 0,00 0,00 53,12 0,00

18 84 CASSITO 3 AFFLERBACH Patrick 0/0 31,22 0,00 0,00 26,56 0,00

19 109 QUINTINUS II HERCK Andrea 0/0 31,26 0,00 0,00 26,56 0,00

20 141 CELSIA FEHNL Sven 0/0 31,48 0,00 0,00 26,56 0,00

21 164 RENATA DU THEIL PIROVANO GIANLUCA MARIO 0/0 31,49 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

22 131 ASHAANE VILLA ROSE CODECASA FILIPPO 0/0 31,50 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

23 102 UCIANO DE LA BOTTE POLESELLO LUIGI 0/0 31,98 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

24 68 BOREALE DE FONDCOMBE PELLEGRIN Marie 0/0 32,02 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

25 118 ISLONZO VAN 'T HEIKE CHEN Jasmine 0/0 32,14 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00
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011 - 302 h140 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 116

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 3.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

26 301 CALL ME BICOCCHI EMILIO 0/0 32,21 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

27 64 BRAIAM TONALI MASSIMO 0/0 32,57 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

28 264 CASPER VD RODE POELHOEVE MARTINENGO MARQUET GIULIA 0/0 33,00 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

29 247 FANCY ME SPRUNGER Janika 0/0 33,14 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

30 246 CORALIE 33 BUHOFER Simone 0/0 33,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 136 KARANTA TROSSET Marion 0/0 34,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 284 URUBAMBA MERONI Martina 0/0 34,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 101 CLEARWATER RUTSCHI Niklaus 0/0 34,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 187 FLOBECQ DE LA VIE PACIOTTI SIMONE 0/0 34,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 342 OPHIUCO GERARDI TOMMASO 0/0 34,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 297 BALOUBELLE CH RUTSCHI Niklaus 0/0 34,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 311 CARRESSA Z CROTTA Sabrina 0/0 35,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 91 KONSTOP PAINI PAOLO 0/0 35,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 89 ENZO VAN DE HERKKANT CIMOLAI CARLA 0/0 35,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 273 EXTRA STRONG WOLF Marcel 0/0 35,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 210 CHACCO'S BOY FEHNL Sven 0/0 35,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 104 STALOGNIA FERREIRA Luis 0/0 36,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 69 MY COOL PASSION ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 0/0 36,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 203 STAR DE LA BEVIERE BORDAT Morgan 0/0 36,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 182 AKILE TOP HAURI Markus 0/0 37,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 165 BALTICO D'ACCEGLIO COSSU GIUSEPPE 0/0 37,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 110 CASANOVA Z BENATTI ANDREA 0/0 37,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 324 PELLEGRINO 43 WORA Franziska 0/0 37,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 228 IGOR DE MUZE VIVIANI MARCO 0/0 38,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 278 CANTATA II ZÜGER Philipp 0/0 39,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 270 Z CANTURANA WILLIAMS Matt 0/1 40,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52 162 CABERLINA RV MINARDI CLAUDIO 0/4 30,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 333 CLADEM EQUI STORE BOLEYBAWN BRENNA CECILIA 0/4 32,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

54 339 KALIENTE DU PRINTEMPS KLINGENBERG CHANTAL 0/4 33,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

55 79 VISCHNA LEVI GIULIA 0/4 34,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

56 330 ELANO PIROVANO GIANLUCA MARIO 0/4 35,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

57 208 LAURENS - S SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 0/4 36,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

58 142 CYPRIAN 6 GUERDAT Steve 0/4 37,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59 76 VIVA LA VIDA DU CHAFALET CH VACHER Agathe 0/4 37,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60 310 CENTA QUICK PS CRISTOFOLETTI ROBERTO 0/4 38,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

61 313 APOLLO DE BEUGNER GRASSI GABRIELE 0/4 38,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

62 125 APG EVERLASTING LOVE COUPERIE Baptiste 0/8 35,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

63 245 EVITA FRANCI CAMILLA 0/8 39,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

64 224 LABRAX S THURNHERR Kerstin 0/16 55,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

65 299 G. LA NUMERO UNO DE AZEVEDO FILHO Luiz Felipe 1 48,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

66 177 SIGURADO DELLA CACCIA BIANCHI MATILDE GIORGIA 1 48,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

67 206 ALCAZAR DU MOULIN PELLEGRIN Marie 1 48,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

68 217 CASTELLO DELLA CACCIA INSELVINI LUCA 1 48,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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011 - 302 h140 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 116

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 3.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

69 286 GOODLIFE HAURI Markus 1 48,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

70 258 COME WHAT MAY PAVAN CAROLA 1 48,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

71 153 ERASCO J MINOLI LUDOVICA 1 48,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

72 303 UNE TRYADE ALL FABRE DELBOS Frederique 1 49,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

73 87 CASADO Z BORTOLAZZI AURORA 1 49,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

74 74 FTS ELLIOT DUFFY Alex 1 49,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

75 159 UNO-CENTO ARIOLDI FRANCESCA 1 49,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

76 78 LINARES BG DUFFIN Douglas 1 49,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

77 116 OMERTA INCIPIT WEISHAUPT Maximilian 1 51,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

78 314 EXTRA SPECIAL BATES Elizabeth 4 42,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

79 170 FAN DUFFIN Douglas 4 44,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

80 209 ACOLINO ZÜGER Philipp 4 44,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

81 56 RATIA DEL CASTEGNO PRANDI ROBERTO 4 44,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

82 240 ATHLETICO AESCHLIMANN Aveline 4 45,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

83 117 VIRTUOSE DE CURAINE GAREZ Bruno 4 45,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

84 173 LORD PEPSI ESTERMANN Paul 4 45,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

85 66 SIELLA WOLF Marcel 4 46,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

86 218 CHICCA 43 CRISTOFOLETTI ROBERTO 4 46,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

87 309 INNER SMILE INSELVINI LUCA 4 46,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

88 92 BERLIN BLUE ZÜGER Annina 4 47,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

89 235 CORANTO BÜRKI Simon 4 47,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

90 221 CHARLOTTA II GRASSI GABRIELE 4 47,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

91 205 KIBIBI S TROSSET Marion 4 47,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

92 502 ZAMBIA LS (MX) GERARDI TOMMASO 4 47,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

93 123 VENTURE PELLEGRINO MARCO 4 47,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

94 196 CEGINA DU MIRADOR Z FERREIRA Luis 4 47,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

95 200 LEYTON VAN EQUINTA LAUTIE Adelaide 4 47,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

96 168 EINDHOVEN NICELLI VITTORIA 5 48,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

97 296 ARSOUIL DE LA CHAPEL ROSSINI Valentina 5 48,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

98 139 GRANADA SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 5 49,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

99 145 CANTURANO II PRANDI ROBERTO 7 59,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

100 323 CLARICO TURCHETTO ROBERTO 7 59,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

101 174 AIR FORCE ONE II RUFLIN Reto 8 44,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

102 147 IVANA AMB BOTTOLI Elissa Valentina 8 44,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

103 308 CANTALINA BENATTI ANDREA 8 46,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

104 252 AS DE PAPIGNIES BOST Margaux 8 46,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

105 288 BATMAN D'AIGUILLY ZÜGER Annina 8 47,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

106 124 L B FUEGO DEL PICADERO MASSON Raphael 12 44,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

107 336 CONTENTA DELLA VERDINA HIRSCH Albert 12 44,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

108 175 FINTRO DE LASSUS GYGAX Katie 12 45,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

109 96 GENUA TIMM Kyle 12 76,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

110 304 KISS ME VD ROLLEBEEK LAUTIE Adelaide 13 48,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

111 316 CURACAO II THEILER Steffi 13 65,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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011 - 302 h140 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 116

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 3.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

112 100 BURGUNDY ROSE SOW ROSSINI Valentina 16 63,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

113 302 MINERVA G.I.H. Z GRIMALDI EUGENIO 17 50,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

329 HOPE VAN T ZORGVLIET GENNUSA GIANLUCA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

186 URASIS DE LA MANADE DREYFUS Romain Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 85 UNA BELLA HS BIANCHI MATILDE GIORGIA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

012 - 303 h.145/150 IN 2 PHASES LRP1D
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 86

Height: 150

MP C.O.: 25.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 280 EVITA GUERDAT Steve 0/0 27,33 0,00 0,00 8.250,00 0,00

2 183 CHACCOLIE PAINI PAOLO 0/0 27,80 0,00 0,00 5.000,00 0,00

3 265 ANABA HAIZE ESTERMANN Paul 0/0 27,88 0,00 0,00 3.750,00 0,00

4 86 LAZZARO DELLE SCHIAVE GROSSATO MASSIMO 0/0 27,90 0,00 0,00 2.500,00 0,00

5 80 ELZAS MARTINENGO MARQUET GIULIA 0/0 28,80 0,00 0,00 1.500,00 0,00

6 135 HUNTER C WOLF Marcel 0/0 29,03 0,00 0,00 1.125,00 0,00

7 121 QH BALOUDARC LF CHIRICO FERREIRA Marcelo 0/0 29,05 0,00 0,00 750,00 0,00

8 114 ARGENTO DELLE ROANE BROTTO FABIO 0/0 30,06 0,00 0,00 625,00 0,00

9 190 SUNDANCE MOYERSOEN FILIPPO 0/0 30,53 0,00 0,00 500,00 0,00

10 229 FREESTYLE ROGIANI CARLO 0/0 30,55 0,00 0,00 500,00 0,00

11 232 CIPETTO 2 JORAND Yannick 0/0 30,61 0,00 0,00 250,00 0,00

12 108 GRAF COMPLIMENT LAUTIE Adelaide 0/0 32,06 0,00 0,00 250,00 0,00

13 242 COCHELLO BUCCI PIERGIORGIO 0/0 32,67 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

14 129 FESTO VAN PAEMEL FRANCI CAMILLA 0/0 33,15 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

15 63 CURCUMA IL PALAZZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 0/0 34,21 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

16 189 AYRTON IV ANDREWS Julie 0/4 26,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 140 LYKKESHOEJS CASTUS ZÜGER Philipp 0/4 27,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 279 FASCINATION 10 FEHNL Sven 0/4 29,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 70 ACAPULCO FZ SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 0/4 29,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 134 UMA BORDAT Morgan 0/4 29,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 226 EDELVONA BRAGHINI MARA 0/4 29,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 115 LEJANO GRASSI GABRIELE 0/4 30,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 90 MJANGHOJ'S CONSTANTIN Z HAURI Markus 0/4 31,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 305 SEDIK MILANO LACAN 2 BOLOGNI FILIPPO MARCO 0/4 32,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 143 GERD KG DUFFY Alex 0/4 32,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 282 JINCEROT CARRARA ALBERTO 0/4 33,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 148 CHRONOS 31 BATES Elizabeth 0/4 34,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 292 VAGABON DES FORETS TIMM Kyle 0/4 35,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 262 QUIDAM B Z DUFFIN Douglas 0/8 30,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 176 CIARA 63 AFFLERBACH Patrick 0/8 31,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 119 ROSSO ANTICO MAITRE Coralie 0/Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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012 - 303 h.145/150 IN 2 PHASES LRP1D
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 86

Height: 150

MP C.O.: 25.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

32 219 EL NINO IV CROTTA Sabrina 1 52,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 127 KING EDWARD SPRUNGER Janika 1 53,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 328 THE BEST OF BEL MINARDI CLAUDIO 1 53,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 184 DOUGLASS CHAVANNAIS ZÜGER Annina 4 47,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 157 ADARE TURCHETTO ROBERTO 4 48,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 307 IDARQUITHAGO HERCK Andrea 4 48,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 180 ROCK DE VAINS MERONI Martina 4 48,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 93 KENTUCKY VAN ' T LAERHOF PHILIPS DE VUYST Ignace 4 49,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 195 HERMES VAN DE VROMBAUTSHOEVE DE AZEVEDO FILHO Luiz Felipe 4 49,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 105 FALIANE W BICOCCHI EMILIO 4 49,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 269 COEUR BLESSE Z BIANCHI MATILDE GIORGIA 4 49,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 244 ADELSCOT GARZILLI FILIPPO 4 50,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 111 CHUCK DELLA BASSANELLA INSELVINI LUCA 4 50,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 256 JAGUAR VD BERGHOEVE CHEN Jasmine 4 51,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 77 CABALLERO KAINICH DAVIDE 4 51,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 99 SPORTMAN LUNDBÄCK Helena 4 51,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 248 K.O. V. BERKENBROECK PIZZATO MANUEL 5 52,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 106 HURRICAINE VAN DE FRUITKORF GRIMALDI EUGENIO 5 52,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 181 BERLINO Z CIMOLAI CARLA 5 53,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 325 LORO PIANA CELTIC ARIOLDI FRANCESCA 8 49,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52 231 GOLD'N SILVER 2 WIESLI Benjamin 12 50,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 382 MAXIMO DEL CASTEGNO PRANDI ROBERTO 12 51,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

54 82 CALMINE RUFLIN Reto 18 73,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

163 DENYCHIN RYALK D LOBSTINATION GENNUSA GIANLUCA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

238 VINCY DE BEAU PRESAGE LACREVAZ Thibault Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

239 UNCLE AD W Z BUARD Joffrey Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

250 CADEAU DE COEUR MASSON Raphael Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

254 CON DITION WEISHAUPT Maximilian Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

255 UNITED SUNHEUP GAREZ Bruno Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 154 JUMPFAX VIP SAMPAIO PEIXOTO Rodrigo N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 192 VARIUS COT CHAT ROSSINI Valentina N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 193 CARDANO CH RUTSCHI Niklaus N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 199 UPICOR MANATHIS FABRE DELBOS Frederique N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 214 CASJANA VACHER Agathe N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 216 KURTIS VD BISSCHOP BENATTI ANDREA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 225 SCALA DES CHAMPS ROUCHON Adrien N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 227 INTERMEZZO PFYFFER Carlo N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 230 PRINCIPIA CHANELLE TALBOT Ben N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 243 GIULIO 8 CODECASA FILIPPO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 249 INDIAN GOLD VAN DE KRUISH COUPERIE Baptiste N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 251 VICK DU CROISY PELLEGRINO MARCO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 259 CLINTISSIMA VAN SPALBEEK Z BORTOLAZZI AURORA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 263 VAN DUTCH LEVI GIULIA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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012 - 303 h.145/150 IN 2 PHASES LRP1D
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 86

Height: 150

MP C.O.: 25.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

NP 267 ULTIMATUM IDEAL GYGAX Katie N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 274 ILLI NOBILI TROSSET Marion N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 275 VALENTINO DES BLEUS PELLEGRIN Marie N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 290 FERNANDO VAN HET POSTHUIS DREYFUS Romain N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 298 PANAMA TAME POLESELLO LUIGI N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 300 TRINIDAD DU MIRADOR Z FERREIRA Luis N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 317 ZQUASIMODO R GROSSI CLEMENTINA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 319 JUS DE KRACK MINOLI LUDOVICA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 322 STELLA DE PREUILLY DESEUZES Nicolas N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 326 ERFURT BIANCHI EMANUELE MASSIMILIANO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 335 DUNDEE V/H MARIENSHOF ARIOLDI ROBERTO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 337 CORNIX BONOMELLI OMAR N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

013 - 304 h135 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 56

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 2.900,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 260 AURANE DE BAUGY GROSSATO MASSIMO 0/0 26,74 0,00 0,00 957,00 0,00

2 332 BALLINAMONAPARK AMARILLO BOZZO ROLANDO FEDERICA 0/0 26,85 0,00 0,00 580,00 0,00

3 253 ACROBAT VAN T LAAR Z CHIRICO FERREIRA Marcelo 0/0 27,26 0,00 0,00 435,00 0,00

4 107 URIAN DES FONTAINES FABRE DELBOS Frederique 0/0 27,62 0,00 0,00 290,00 0,00

5 170 FAN DUFFIN Douglas 0/0 27,94 0,00 0,00 174,00 0,00

6 65 AUCKLAND DE L'ENCLOS BORDAT Morgan 0/0 28,53 0,00 0,00 130,50 0,00

7 295 KLARA F LUNDBÄCK Helena 0/0 29,05 0,00 0,00 87,00 0,00

8 233 EDINBURGH NEILSON Daniel 0/0 29,59 0,00 0,00 72,50 0,00

9 194 KARAK DE LEAU POLESELLO LUIGI 0/0 29,95 0,00 0,00 58,00 0,00

10 83 UBIE DU GIVRE GYGAX Katie 0/0 29,98 0,00 0,00 58,00 0,00

11 122 BELLISSIMA GRAVELOTTE BOST Margaux 0/0 30,92 0,00 0,00 29,00 0,00

12 139 GRANADA SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 0/0 31,10 0,00 0,00 29,00 0,00

13 202 INTIMO VAN HET LINDEHOF TONALI MASSIMO 0/0 31,11 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

14 334 TEXAS M'AUREA SANDOZ Rachel 0/0 31,75 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

14 429 VEYRON LASSERGUT CODECASA FILIPPO 0/0 31,75 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

16 201 VELLUTO WILLIAMS Matt 0/0 32,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 113 KEPI VERT DU BUISSON Z CROTTA Sabrina 0/0 32,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 287 GALAXY PAINI PAOLO 0/0 33,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 95 JOEPIE VD WATERINGHOEVE PACIOTTI SIMONE 0/0 33,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 212 BIG BANG DES GENETS DUFFY Alex 0/0 34,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 285 FIONA CIMOLAI CARLA 0/0 34,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 211 VICTORIO DES FROTARDS GUERDAT Steve 0/0 36,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 156 DAVIGNON KDW Z DESEUZES Nicolas 0/4 29,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 172 CLINTANA LVP Z MARTINENGO MARQUET GIULIA 0/4 30,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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013 - 304 h135 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 56

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 2.900,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

25 276 CHERRY BOMB ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 0/4 30,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 236 ZELINDIA BORELLA CAMILLA 0/4 32,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 336 CONTENTA DELLA VERDINA HIRSCH Albert 0/4 33,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 222 D'ARTAGNAN B BARCA MATTEO 0/4 37,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 329 HOPE VAN T ZORGVLIET GENNUSA GIANLUCA 0/5 38,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 143 GERD KG DUFFY Alex 0/5 40,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 472 TEXAS VACHER Agathe 0/8 33,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 150 GRAND CRU B THEILER Steffi 0/11 47,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 213 CASSY N CARRARA ALBERTO 0/12 53,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 152 DIALDA MALISART Lies 0/Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 119 ROSSO ANTICO MAITRE Coralie 0/Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 140 LYKKESHOEJS CASTUS ZÜGER Philipp 1 50,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 254 CON DITION WEISHAUPT Maximilian 1 53,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 237 SUNDEW D'ENGANDOU BRUNSCHWIG Chiara 4 43,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 241 LUBECCA DEL PARADISO CALLERI ALESSANDRO 4 43,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 130 BELLSCROSS OLIVE GARZILLI FILIPPO 4 43,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 120 BERTHA PAVAN CAROLA 4 44,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 223 CARMEN 282 SANTARPIA FERDINANDO 4 44,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 234 CAMACHO Z BOST Kim 4 45,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 318 RA DE PRIN MALISART Lies 4 45,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 128 CORPEGGIA BUHOFER Simone 4 46,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 126 FELIN DB PIZZATO MANUEL 4 46,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 133 DIVOLI TONALI MASSIMO 4 47,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 283 KANDIAMO VACHER Agathe 7 59,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 167 CARLINA Z WAHL Maureen 8 43,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 261 CASABLANCA DU CEDRE KAINICH DAVIDE 8 44,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 291 DINCANTO DI VILLAGANA PACIOTTI SIMONE 8 46,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52 67 LIES DE MARIPOSA TROSSET Marion 8 46,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 272 VANHOUTEN DE VAINS BORDAT Morgan 8 63,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

151 BALLANTINE DI VILLAGANA GROSSI CLEMENTINA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

240 ATHLETICO AESCHLIMANN Aveline Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 312 VANIGLIA DELLE ROANE BROTTO FABIO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

014 - 305 h140 AGAINST THE CLOCK + JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 95

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 4.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 131 ASHAANE VILLA ROSE CODECASA FILIPPO 0/0 37,05 0,00 0,00 1.320,00 0,00

2 101 CLEARWATER RUTSCHI Niklaus 0/0 37,60 0,00 0,00 800,00 0,00

3 279 FASCINATION 10 FEHNL Sven 0/0 37,98 0,00 0,00 600,00 0,00

4 197 FLINTON BICOCCHI EMILIO 0/0 38,49 0,00 0,00 400,00 0,00
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014 - 305 h140 AGAINST THE CLOCK + JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 95

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 4.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

5 66 SIELLA WOLF Marcel 0/0 38,54 0,00 0,00 240,00 0,00

6 68 BOREALE DE FONDCOMBE PELLEGRIN Marie 0/0 38,92 0,00 0,00 180,00 0,00

7 71 DELUGA ZÜGER Philipp 0/0 39,20 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

8 185 HANNA VAN HD PHILIPS DE VUYST Ignace 0/0 40,27 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00

9 313 APOLLO DE BEUGNER GRASSI GABRIELE 0/0 40,82 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

10 132 VIOLINO IL PALAZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 0/0 40,86 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

11 277 BOHEME DE FLEYRES SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 0/0 41,22 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

12 323 CLARICO TURCHETTO ROBERTO 0/0 41,23 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

13 78 LINARES BG DUFFIN Douglas 0/0 42,11 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

14 81 FLEUR FOMIA ESTERMANN Paul 0/4 40,57 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

15 214 CASJANA VACHER Agathe 0/4 40,84 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

16 257 TO JUMP DE KERGLENN MAITRE Coralie 0/4 45,34 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

17 111 CHUCK DELLA BASSANELLA INSELVINI LUCA 0/8 41,91 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

18 296 ARSOUIL DE LA CHAPEL ROSSINI Valentina 0/20 55,16 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

19 86 LAZZARO DELLE SCHIAVE GROSSATO MASSIMO 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

19 154 JUMPFAX VIP SAMPAIO PEIXOTO Rodrigo 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

19 173 LORD PEPSI ESTERMANN Paul 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

19 193 CARDANO CH RUTSCHI Niklaus 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

23 165 BALTICO D'ACCEGLIO COSSU GIUSEPPE 1 81,16 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

24 125 APG EVERLASTING LOVE COUPERIE Baptiste 1 81,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 299 G. LA NUMERO UNO DE AZEVEDO FILHO Luiz Felipe 1 82,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 326 ERFURT BIANCHI EMANUELE MASSIMILIANO 1 82,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 333 CLADEM EQUI STORE BOLEYBAWN BRENNA CECILIA 1 82,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 80 ELZAS MARTINENGO MARQUET GIULIA 1 83,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 216 KURTIS VD BISSCHOP BENATTI ANDREA 1 84,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 242 COCHELLO BUCCI PIERGIORGIO 2 86,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 210 CHACCO'S BOY FEHNL Sven 2 86,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 302 MINERVA G.I.H. Z GRIMALDI EUGENIO 4 74,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 102 UCIANO DE LA BOTTE POLESELLO LUIGI 4 76,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 209 ACOLINO ZÜGER Philipp 4 78,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 215 TROCADERO DE JARSAY HERCK Andrea 4 78,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 288 BATMAN D'AIGUILLY ZÜGER Annina 4 78,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 303 UNE TRYADE ALL FABRE DELBOS Frederique 4 78,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 127 KING EDWARD SPRUNGER Janika 4 79,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 88 FIDELGO DU HOUSSOIT MERONI Martina 4 79,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 252 AS DE PAPIGNIES BOST Margaux 4 79,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 290 FERNANDO VAN HET POSTHUIS DREYFUS Romain 4 80,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 109 QUINTINUS II HERCK Andrea 4 80,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 129 FESTO VAN PAEMEL FRANCI CAMILLA 4 80,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 75 CALIA GIGUELLERIE CARRARA ALBERTO 4 80,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 87 CASADO Z BORTOLAZZI AURORA 5 82,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 203 STAR DE LA BEVIERE BORDAT Morgan 5 82,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 89 ENZO VAN DE HERKKANT CIMOLAI CARLA 5 83,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Page 13 of 24

BUSTO ARSIZIO 2-5 maggio 2019

ETREA EQUESTRIAN TOUR 2019

Results

Scoring by Carolina Ciampi
Software by FISE 4-mag-2019 19:07



014 - 305 h140 AGAINST THE CLOCK + JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 95

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 4.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

48 73 BEST OF HELIO GUERDAT Steve 7 89,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 268 CALL ME DIVA 2 AFFLERBACH Patrick 8 75,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 188 MISS UNO TIMM Kyle 8 78,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 164 RENATA DU THEIL PIROVANO GIANLUCA MARIO 8 78,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52 246 CORALIE 33 BUHOFER Simone 8 94,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 281 FANTASTICO B DUFFY Alex 9 81,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

54 205 KIBIBI S TROSSET Marion 9 81,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

55 220 VANITA' DELLE ROANE BROTTO FABIO 9 81,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

56 147 IVANA AMB BOTTOLI Elissa Valentina 9 82,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

57 200 LEYTON VAN EQUINTA LAUTIE Adelaide 9 82,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

58 104 STALOGNIA FERREIRA Luis 9 83,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59 316 CURACAO II THEILER Steffi 9 83,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60 309 INNER SMILE INSELVINI LUCA 10 85,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

61 177 SIGURADO DELLA CACCIA BIANCHI MATILDE GIORGIA 10 86,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

62 159 UNO-CENTO ARIOLDI FRANCESCA 10 86,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

63 258 COME WHAT MAY PAVAN CAROLA 11 89,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

64 174 AIR FORCE ONE II RUFLIN Reto 12 80,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

65 359 DASKO PAPPONE SARA 12 95,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

66 266 CASSANDRA XXI RUFLIN Reto 12 110,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

67 112 GOT TO GIVE CC CRISTOFOLETTI ROBERTO 13 81,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

68 137 BACCARAT DU TERTRE PELLEGRIN Marie 13 81,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

69 504 VARUSHKA DES IBIS DREYFUS Romain 13 81,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

70 153 ERASCO J MINOLI LUDOVICA 13 82,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

71 324 PELLEGRINO 43 WORA Franziska 13 83,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

72 224 LABRAX S THURNHERR Kerstin 13 83,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

73 308 CANTALINA BENATTI ANDREA 13 84,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

74 204 JAGELLO D.W. WOLF Marcel 14 86,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

75 286 GOODLIFE HAURI Markus 15 89,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

76 162 CABERLINA RV MINARDI CLAUDIO 17 81,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

77 79 VISCHNA LEVI GIULIA 17 84,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

78 207 CAMBLIN MIAMI ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO 23 92,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

100 BURGUNDY ROSE SOW ROSSINI Valentina Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

117 VIRTUOSE DE CURAINE GAREZ Bruno Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

145 CANTURANO II PRANDI ROBERTO Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

166 DOREUSA BONI LAURA MICOL Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

84 CASSITO 3 AFFLERBACH Patrick Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

96 GENUA TIMM Kyle Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

98 VERLIN DU SOLEIL MOYERSOEN FILIPPO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

124 L B FUEGO DEL PICADERO MASSON Raphael Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

136 KARANTA TROSSET Marion Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

175 FINTRO DE LASSUS GYGAX Katie Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

208 LAURENS - S SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

235 CORANTO BÜRKI Simon Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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014 - 305 h140 AGAINST THE CLOCK + JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 95

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 4.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

NP 77 CABALLERO KAINICH DAVIDE N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 105 FALIANE W BICOCCHI EMILIO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 123 VENTURE PELLEGRINO MARCO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 282 JINCEROT CARRARA ALBERTO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 417 IMPERIAL ZIG ZAG GERARDI TOMMASO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

015 - 306 h145 AGAINST THE CLOCK LRP2 D
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 91

Height: 145

MP C.O.: 25.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 134 UMA BORDAT Morgan 0 65,48 0,00 0,00 8.250,00 0,00

2 264 CASPER VD RODE POELHOEVE MARTINENGO MARQUET GIULIA 0 65,85 0,00 0,00 5.000,00 0,00

3 322 STELLA DE PREUILLY DESEUZES Nicolas 0 66,31 0,00 0,00 3.750,00 0,00

4 94 NIARA D'ELSEMDAM Z DREYFUS Romain 0 66,94 0,00 0,00 2.500,00 0,00

5 247 FANCY ME SPRUNGER Janika 0 67,08 0,00 0,00 1.500,00 0,00

6 292 VAGABON DES FORETS TIMM Kyle 0 67,64 0,00 0,00 1.125,00 0,00

7 274 ILLI NOBILI TROSSET Marion 0 67,99 0,00 0,00 750,00 0,00

8 199 UPICOR MANATHIS FABRE DELBOS Frederique 0 68,03 0,00 0,00 625,00 0,00

9 278 CANTATA II ZÜGER Philipp 0 68,18 0,00 0,00 500,00 0,00

10 225 SCALA DES CHAMPS ROUCHON Adrien 0 68,22 0,00 0,00 500,00 0,00

11 320 BILLY BLUE BELL SAMPAIO PEIXOTO Rodrigo 0 68,57 0,00 0,00 250,00 0,00

12 255 UNITED SUNHEUP GAREZ Bruno 0 69,16 0,00 0,00 250,00 0,00

13 229 FREESTYLE ROGIANI CARLO 0 69,31 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

14 93 KENTUCKY VAN ' T LAERHOF PHILIPS DE VUYST Ignace 0 70,12 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

15 169 ARIAN KAINICH DAVIDE 0 70,26 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

16 244 ADELSCOT GARZILLI FILIPPO 0 70,34 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

17 298 PANAMA TAME POLESELLO LUIGI 0 70,65 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

18 239 UNCLE AD W Z BUARD Joffrey 0 70,84 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

19 227 INTERMEZZO PFYFFER Carlo 0 71,91 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

20 118 ISLONZO VAN 'T HEIKE CHEN Jasmine 1 72,39 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

21 311 CARRESSA Z CROTTA Sabrina 1 72,79 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

22 319 JUS DE KRACK MINOLI LUDOVICA 1 72,84 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

23 273 EXTRA STRONG WOLF Marcel 1 72,94 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

24 192 VARIUS COT CHAT ROSSINI Valentina 1 73,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 263 VAN DUTCH LEVI GIULIA 1 73,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 226 EDELVONA BRAGHINI MARA 1 74,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 270 Z CANTURANA WILLIAMS Matt 1 74,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 99 SPORTMAN LUNDBÄCK Helena 1 74,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 304 KISS ME VD ROLLEBEEK LAUTIE Adelaide 1 75,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 142 CYPRIAN 6 GUERDAT Steve 2 76,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 181 BERLINO Z CIMOLAI CARLA 2 77,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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015 - 306 h145 AGAINST THE CLOCK LRP2 D
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 91

Height: 145

MP C.O.: 25.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

32 243 GIULIO 8 CODECASA FILIPPO 2 77,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 70 ACAPULCO FZ SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO Celine 2 79,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 195 HERMES VAN DE VROMBAUTSHOEVE DE AZEVEDO FILHO Luiz Felipe 3 82,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 301 CALL ME BICOCCHI EMILIO 4 64,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 157 ADARE TURCHETTO ROBERTO 4 65,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 251 VICK DU CROISY PELLEGRINO MARCO 4 66,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 294 BELLAMI MOYERSOEN FILIPPO 4 66,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 297 BALOUBELLE CH RUTSCHI Niklaus 4 67,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 178 ESPECIALE TOO GROSSATO MASSIMO 4 67,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 265 ANABA HAIZE ESTERMANN Paul 4 68,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 307 IDARQUITHAGO HERCK Andrea 4 68,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 293 WILANDO B ANDREWS Julie 4 68,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 160 ZYCALIN W BIANCHI EMANUELE MASSIMILIANO 4 69,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 249 INDIAN GOLD VAN DE KRUISH COUPERIE Baptiste 4 70,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 267 ULTIMATUM IDEAL GYGAX Katie 4 70,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 110 CASANOVA Z BENATTI ANDREA 4 70,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 275 VALENTINO DES BLEUS PELLEGRIN Marie 4 71,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 114 ARGENTO DELLE ROANE BROTTO FABIO 4 71,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 325 LORO PIANA CELTIC ARIOLDI FRANCESCA 4 71,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 56 RATIA DEL CASTEGNO PRANDI ROBERTO 4 71,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52 284 URUBAMBA MERONI Martina 5 72,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 85 UNA BELLA HS BIANCHI MATILDE GIORGIA 5 72,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

54 141 CELSIA FEHNL Sven 5 73,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

55 176 CIARA 63 AFFLERBACH Patrick 5 74,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

56 231 GOLD'N SILVER 2 WIESLI Benjamin 5 74,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

57 317 ZQUASIMODO R GROSSI CLEMENTINA 5 74,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

58 330 ELANO PIROVANO GIANLUCA MARIO 5 75,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59 228 IGOR DE MUZE VIVIANI MARCO 5 75,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60 217 CASTELLO DELLA CACCIA INSELVINI LUCA 5 75,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

61 92 BERLIN BLUE ZÜGER Annina 6 70,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

62 116 OMERTA INCIPIT WEISHAUPT Maximilian 6 76,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

63 187 FLOBECQ DE LA VIE PACIOTTI SIMONE 6 78,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

64 64 BRAIAM TONALI MASSIMO 7 80,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

65 335 DUNDEE V/H MARIENSHOF ARIOLDI ROBERTO 8 69,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

66 259 CLINTISSIMA VAN SPALBEEK Z BORTOLAZZI AURORA 9 71,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

67 91 KONSTOP PAINI PAOLO 9 72,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

68 238 VINCY DE BEAU PRESAGE LACREVAZ Thibault 9 74,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

69 314 EXTRA SPECIAL BATES Elizabeth 9 74,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

70 76 VIVA LA VIDA DU CHAFALET CH VACHER Agathe 9 74,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

71 300 TRINIDAD DU MIRADOR Z FERREIRA Luis 9 74,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

72 248 K.O. V. BERKENBROECK PIZZATO MANUEL 9 74,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

73 74 FTS ELLIOT DUFFY Alex 10 79,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

74 90 MJANGHOJ'S CONSTANTIN Z HAURI Markus 10 79,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Page 16 of 24

BUSTO ARSIZIO 2-5 maggio 2019

ETREA EQUESTRIAN TOUR 2019

Results

Scoring by Carolina Ciampi
Software by FISE 4-mag-2019 19:07



015 - 306 h145 AGAINST THE CLOCK LRP2 D
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: CLARISSA

Starters: 91

Height: 145

MP C.O.: 25.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

75 337 CORNIX BONOMELLI OMAR 10 94,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

76 250 CADEAU DE COEUR MASSON Raphael 11 80,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

77 502 ZAMBIA LS (MX) GERARDI TOMMASO 13 80,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

78 218 CHICCA 43 CRISTOFOLETTI ROBERTO 16 100,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

79 82 CALMINE RUFLIN Reto 18 77,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

80 198 SCARA MOUCHE GRIMALDI EUGENIO 19 96,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

81 168 EINDHOVEN NICELLI VITTORIA 19 97,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

69 MY COOL PASSION ZUVADELLI PAOLO ADAMO Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

338 UZO VAN HET HOBOS Z AGUSTONI Gianluca Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

144 CARIBO CARRARA ALBERTO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

146 DIPLOMAT BOLOGNI FILIPPO MARCO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

163 DENYCHIN RYALK D LOBSTINATION GENNUSA GIANLUCA Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

221 CHARLOTTA II GRASSI GABRIELE Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

230 PRINCIPIA CHANELLE TALBOT Ben Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

245 EVITA FRANCI CAMILLA Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

339 KALIENTE DU PRINTEMPS KLINGENBERG CHANTAL Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 328 THE BEST OF BEL MINARDI CLAUDIO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

019 - 101 h110 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 15

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 485 EBORNECER LÜTHI Regina 0 70,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 474 CHARISMA-16 FRISCHKNECHT Anja 0 74,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 391 CAMPINO Z FILIPPI Lorenzo 1 81,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 418 MALOUBET DE VERNAY AGUSTONI Emma 9 81,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 343 BORMAN SCHENKER Laura N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 370 ULANE DU MURGER MORO Megan N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 380 ROXANE DU TEMPLE TROMBETTI FEDERICA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 384 DINKY TOY D'HOF TEN BOS MOGLIA LAURA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 393 CARAMIA Z ZÜGER Sarah N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 395 KENDALL ERHART Caroline-Claudia N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 397 BADABOUM ONE FIRMENICH Caroline N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 454 NM MY SHARONA CH SCHMITT Kelly Ann N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 469 QUIRICO DE MARCHESANA TROMBETTI FEDERICA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 480 CSARINA HC Z LEVI ELISABETTA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 495 NICE PEARL DU COURTILS ROCCO DI TORREPADULA Sacha N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI
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020 - 102 H115 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 25

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 600,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 368 ERICA V WESTLEVEN Z BERTOLINI ZICHY THYSSEN CHLOE 0 54,80 0,00 0,00 198,00 0,00

2 436 CROSS MY HEART LÖF Tora 0 60,20 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

3 427 QUANINBO FERLONI FILIPPO 0 65,12 0,00 0,00 90,00 0,00

4 442 VERMOUTH TER SCHAATSPUTTE HERNANDEZ OLMOS Daniela 0 67,12 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

5 360 DELAYLA COVAREL Mary 0 67,68 0,00 0,00 36,00 0,00

6 361 BELLATRIX BELMANIERE FERRANDO COVAREL Marjorie 0 68,22 0,00 0,00 27,00 0,00

7 389 CAPONE 31 LEUZINGER Lisa 0 69,12 0,00 0,00 18,00 0,00

8 424 CAMELOT 121 KOHLI Julie 0 69,55 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

9 363 ENFANT D'FEE DES HAZALLES HERNANDEZ OLMOS Daniela 0 72,77 0,00 0,00 12,00 0,00

10 494 FORESTER CH SCHALCH Nicole 0 73,04 0,00 0,00 12,00 0,00

11 499 PMS QUIDADA CAVEGN Franco 0 74,36 0,00 0,00 6,00 0,00

12 404 KYRA VAN HET EIKENHOF MALISART Lies 0 77,32 0,00 0,00 6,00 0,00

13 410 BRENDA DE GELIVAUX DELBOS Cyprien 4 57,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 346 AMARETTA Z RONCUZZI Anne Cecile 4 60,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 464 MONTALBANO TANGO LOBACH Aleksander 4 64,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 447 COCOCHANEL DU TOULTIA Z BERTOLINI ZICHY THYSSEN CHLOE 4 73,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

374 BRISEIS DU LEON ZANELLI Alessia Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

463 DYLAN FUTURE ZANELLI Alessia Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

478 TRISTANO DI MONTEFIRIDOLFI BELLOLI OLIVIA GLENDA MARIA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 358 PAZZA IDEA MORONE MARIA GUIA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 437 ALINDOR MORONE MARIA GUIA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 444 LYON NEILSON Daniel N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 449 CARLO 7 SCHENKER Laura N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 459 SENORA DU PRIEURE MORO Megan N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 492 CONTIKI DC LOBACH Nadezhda N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

021 - 103 H120/125 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 71

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 496 CLARITENDRA PS TURCHETTO ROBERTO 0/0 27,27 0,00 0,00 330,00 0,00

2 430 KITOKO 'T' FASANA Céline 0/0 28,37 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

3 423 BEXTER MILANI CAMILLA MARTA 0/0 28,51 0,00 0,00 150,00 0,00

4 422 MISTRAL VD BISSCHOP LEVI Camilla 0/0 28,62 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00

5 433 VIGO MAIL GYGAX Katie 0/0 28,82 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

6 398 CERA VON AARHOF CH LEIMER Georgina 0/0 29,11 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

7 419 SPORTSGIRL BUHOFER Simone 0/0 29,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

8 366 ITRO DONOLATO SIMONA 0/0 29,55 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

9 445 CHARDONNAY 69 DONOLATO SIMONA 0/0 29,57 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

10 477 HIDDEN CHERRIE DE LUCA Irina 0/0 29,80 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

11 468 TRINITY SAMPAIO PEIXOTO Rodrigo 0/0 30,25 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00
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021 - 103 H120/125 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 71

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

12 431 EKSELENCE KALLIO Felicia 0/0 30,64 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

13 379 D HOLLINWOODS RUSTY RYAN SAMPAIO PEIXOTO Rodrigo 0/0 30,68 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

14 371 AMIGO AESCHLIMANN Aveline 0/0 31,46 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

15 461 BONITA XXXVIII SENN Stephanie 0/0 31,92 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

16 385 COTE D'OR BONI LAURA MICOL 0/0 32,12 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

17 415 ALBANA DI RIBANO BATTISTELLI VANESSA 0/0 32,39 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

18 491 ALMERADO DI SAN GIOVANNI BIANCHI FEDERICA 0/0 32,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 383 ESPRIT DE DIAMANT E VACHER Agathe 0/0 32,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 353 TRAPEZIO SIEG Joy 0/0 32,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 421 DEXTER VOM RUGEN BÜRKI Simon 0/0 32,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 60 QUALIF DE THURIN DEMIR BORAN 0/0 32,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 373 MACONTO VEJVAD THEILER Steffi 0/0 33,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 344 JABBEDABBEDOU D'OUZO D'13 FIRMENICH Caroline 0/0 33,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 484 COSIMA 224 KOELLA Heinz 0/0 33,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 486 CHAPLIN ETREA SOFIA 0/0 33,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 408 ARJUNA VOM HEUDORF SCHEGG Lars 0/0 33,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 470 BELUGA NOIR CROTTA Sabrina 0/0 33,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 440 QUATANGA BO REGARD FERRANDO COVAREL Marjorie 0/0 33,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 450 DIALINA FIRMENICH Caroline 0/0 33,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 505 CASALLINA D'AIX DREYFUS Romain 0/0 34,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 509 VIRGULE DE VESQUERIE BRACCO SARA 0/0 34,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 443 BEST OF OPUS DEI Z JORAND Yannick 0/0 34,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 97 MADINAH ANDREWS Julie 0/0 34,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 377 NO LIMIT NC Z BRUNSCHWIG Pierre 0/0 34,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 453 QUADRAS CAVEGN Denise 0/0 36,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 381 CAPE TOWN 25 CROTTA Sabrina 0/0 37,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 434 JAPPELOUP IL PALAZZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 0/0 37,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 341 CROC LULU D'AUBIGNY UAUY MARIA JOSE 0/0 39,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 59 KAYA VACHER Agathe 0/0 40,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 487 ITKA DU LANGWATER BARILE RAFFAELE 0/4 27,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 372 CIANO Z SENN Stephanie 0/4 29,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 158 CHACCO'S LIGHT WORA Franziska 0/4 34,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 441 LORDINO 17 NESPOLI Renzo 0/4 35,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 365 MATRONE VD DONKHOEVE NEILSON Daniel 0/4 37,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 376 GASLIGHT VDL DUFFY Alex 0/4 37,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 460 CIKYRA AESCHLIMANN Aveline 0/4 40,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 405 LA FORCE DE TAMERVILLE JENKINSON Richard 0/4 40,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 392 FELLINI XI THURNHERR Kerstin 0/4 41,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 403 TALIA IV CH BRUNSCHWIG Chiara 0/9 47,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 350 BALANITA BRUNSCHWIG Chiara 0/Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52 399 RAVELLE RONCUZZI Anne Cecile 1 63,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 348 NM LORD LOU SCHMITT Kelly Ann 4 45,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

54 401 DONNA BLUE SCHMITT Kelly Ann 4 49,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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021 - 103 H120/125 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 3 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 71

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

55 439 VEVEY DU MONT COVAREL Mary 4 53,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

56 497 THE D'ACHERONTE HIRSCH Albert 4 54,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

57 490 CHATEAU MARGAUX DELLA FICORA NARDI ALESSANDRO 4 56,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

58 452 BAH LANDA DORCHIVAL RONCUZZI Anne Cecile 4 56,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59 369 HARTACUS ARDIA ARIANNA 4 58,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60 473 DEMANTUR DE MUZE Z RUTSCHI Niklaus 4 61,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

61 367 QUATINO 3 ÖTTL Silvia 4 76,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

62 508 CLIONA DE BOIS  MESANGE ETREA SOFIA 6 68,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

63 390 CANTOR H BERGAMASCHINI Aurora Luana 8 54,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

64 455 ANIBAL DE BACON DE AZEVEDO Luiz Felipe Neto 8 76,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

65 425 HOW EASY ANDREWS Julie 11 90,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

66 413 DILANDO TALBOT Annick 13 79,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

476 T-GIVENCHY W.P. Z BORDONE ASIA ANNA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

498 DON GIOVANNI STEFANI FABRIZIA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 465 MAMZELLE VH MARIENSHOF DUFFY Alex N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 488 VANCOUVER STÜSSI Ruedi N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 501 WINNING BOY KLINGENBERG CHANTAL N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

023 - 105 H110 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Bassa Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 7

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 343 BORMAN SCHENKER Laura 0/0 34,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 454 NM MY SHARONA CH SCHMITT Kelly Ann 0/0 36,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 495 NICE PEARL DU COURTILS ROCCO DI TORREPADULA Sacha 0/0 38,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 370 ULANE DU MURGER MORO Megan 0/0 39,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 480 CSARINA HC Z LEVI ELISABETTA 1 63,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 384 DINKY TOY D'HOF TEN BOS MOGLIA LAURA 2 66,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 393 CARAMIA Z ZÜGER Sarah 4 60,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

024 - 106 H115 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 28

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 600,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 346 AMARETTA Z RONCUZZI Anne Cecile 0/0 31,15 0,00 0,00 198,00 0,00

2 368 ERICA V WESTLEVEN Z BERTOLINI ZICHY THYSSEN CHLOE 0/0 31,54 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

3 449 CARLO 7 SCHENKER Laura 0/0 32,74 0,00 0,00 90,00 0,00

4 436 CROSS MY HEART LÖF Tora 0/0 32,87 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

5 469 QUIRICO DE MARCHESANA TROMBETTI FEDERICA 0/0 35,55 0,00 0,00 36,00 0,00
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024 - 106 H115 IN 2 PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.1.5.3)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 28

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 600,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

6 474 CHARISMA-16 FRISCHKNECHT Anja 0/0 37,20 0,00 0,00 27,00 0,00

7 442 VERMOUTH TER SCHAATSPUTTE HERNANDEZ OLMOS Daniela 0/0 37,82 0,00 0,00 18,00 0,00

8 424 CAMELOT 121 KOHLI Julie 0/0 42,03 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

9 499 PMS QUIDADA CAVEGN Franco 0/0 43,11 0,00 0,00 12,00 0,00

10 427 QUANINBO FERLONI FILIPPO 0/4 31,94 0,00 0,00 12,00 0,00

11 358 PAZZA IDEA MORONE MARIA GUIA 0/4 35,47 0,00 0,00 6,00 0,00

12 397 BADABOUM ONE FIRMENICH Caroline 0/9 61,03 0,00 0,00 6,00 0,00

13 444 LYON NEILSON Daniel 1 64,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 459 SENORA DU PRIEURE MORO Megan 4 50,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 389 CAPONE 31 LEUZINGER Lisa 4 51,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 494 FORESTER CH SCHALCH Nicole 4 52,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 380 ROXANE DU TEMPLE TROMBETTI FEDERICA 4 53,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 463 DYLAN FUTURE ZANELLI Alessia 4 53,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 374 BRISEIS DU LEON ZANELLI Alessia 4 58,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 395 KENDALL ERHART Caroline-Claudia 4 58,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 418 MALOUBET DE VERNAY AGUSTONI Emma 4 60,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 394 K-STAR VD DUVELSHOEVE PEDERZANI MARINA 5 65,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 447 COCOCHANEL DU TOULTIA Z BERTOLINI ZICHY THYSSEN CHLOE 8 52,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 363 ENFANT D'FEE DES HAZALLES HERNANDEZ OLMOS Daniela 8 56,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 437 ALINDOR MORONE MARIA GUIA 8 60,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 391 CAMPINO Z FILIPPI Lorenzo 13 80,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 485 EBORNECER LÜTHI Regina 19 87,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

478 TRISTANO DI MONTEFIRIDOLFI BELLOLI OLIVIA GLENDA MARIA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

025 - 107 H120/125 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 48

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 398 CERA VON AARHOF CH LEIMER Georgina 0 61,89 0,00 0,00 330,00 0,00

2 366 ITRO DONOLATO SIMONA 0 63,71 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

3 372 CIANO Z SENN Stephanie 0 64,88 0,00 0,00 150,00 0,00

4 509 VIRGULE DE VESQUERIE BRACCO SARA 0 66,50 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00

5 360 DELAYLA COVAREL Mary 0 68,19 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

6 465 MAMZELLE VH MARIENSHOF DUFFY Alex 0 71,72 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

7 408 ARJUNA VOM HEUDORF SCHEGG Lars 0 72,14 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

8 422 MISTRAL VD BISSCHOP LEVI Camilla 0 73,17 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

9 410 BRENDA DE GELIVAUX DELBOS Cyprien 0 74,89 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

10 484 COSIMA 224 KOELLA Heinz 0 75,61 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

11 501 WINNING BOY KLINGENBERG CHANTAL 0 75,86 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

12 496 CLARITENDRA PS TURCHETTO ROBERTO 0 78,27 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00

13 430 KITOKO 'T' FASANA Céline 0 78,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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025 - 107 H120/125 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 48

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

14 379 D HOLLINWOODS RUSTY RYAN SAMPAIO PEIXOTO Rodrigo 0 78,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 425 HOW EASY ANDREWS Julie 0 81,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 405 LA FORCE DE TAMERVILLE JENKINSON Richard 0 82,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 373 MACONTO VEJVAD THEILER Steffi 0 83,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 404 KYRA VAN HET EIKENHOF MALISART Lies 0 83,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 505 CASALLINA D'AIX DREYFUS Romain 0 83,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 441 LORDINO 17 NESPOLI Renzo 1 86,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 488 VANCOUVER STÜSSI Ruedi 1 86,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 341 CROC LULU D'AUBIGNY UAUY MARIA JOSE 1 86,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 381 CAPE TOWN 25 CROTTA Sabrina 1 87,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 470 BELUGA NOIR CROTTA Sabrina 1 88,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 348 NM LORD LOU SCHMITT Kelly Ann 4 66,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 369 HARTACUS ARDIA ARIANNA 4 69,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 498 DON GIOVANNI STEFANI FABRIZIA 4 70,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 392 FELLINI XI THURNHERR Kerstin 4 70,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 491 ALMERADO DI SAN GIOVANNI BIANCHI FEDERICA 4 72,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 490 CHATEAU MARGAUX DELLA FICORA NARDI ALESSANDRO 4 75,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 399 RAVELLE RONCUZZI Anne Cecile 4 78,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 455 ANIBAL DE BACON DE AZEVEDO Luiz Felipe Neto 4 79,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 415 ALBANA DI RIBANO BATTISTELLI VANESSA 8 71,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 361 BELLATRIX BELMANIERE FERRANDO COVAREL Marjorie 8 73,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 421 DEXTER VOM RUGEN BÜRKI Simon 8 83,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 413 DILANDO TALBOT Annick 8 99,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 350 BALANITA BRUNSCHWIG Chiara 11 111,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 460 CIKYRA AESCHLIMANN Aveline 12 66,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 492 CONTIKI DC LOBACH Nadezhda 12 68,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 497 THE D'ACHERONTE HIRSCH Albert 14 90,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 376 GASLIGHT VDL DUFFY Alex 14 90,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60 QUALIF DE THURIN DEMIR BORAN Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

390 CANTOR H BERGAMASCHINI Aurora Luana Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

464 MONTALBANO TANGO LOBACH Aleksander Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

476 T-GIVENCHY W.P. Z BORDONE ASIA ANNA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

487 ITKA DU LANGWATER BARILE RAFFAELE Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

508 CLIONA DE BOIS  MESANGE ETREA SOFIA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 59 KAYA VACHER Agathe N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI

026 - 108 H130 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 72

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 3.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 385 COTE D'OR BONI LAURA MICOL 0 65,36 0,00 0,00 990,00 0,00
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026 - 108 H130 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 72

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 3.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

2 420 UKRAINE DE MOYON BOST Kim 0 66,50 0,00 0,00 600,00 0,00

3 500 LIAGO GENNUSA GIANLUCA 0 68,35 0,00 0,00 450,00 0,00

4 386 VITAL DE LA CENSE WAHL Maureen 0 68,91 0,00 0,00 300,00 0,00

5 344 JABBEDABBEDOU D'OUZO D'13 FIRMENICH Caroline 0 69,27 0,00 0,00 180,00 0,00

6 433 VIGO MAIL GYGAX Katie 0 69,77 0,00 0,00 135,00 0,00

7 414 CIRA 60 ZÜGER Annina 0 69,87 0,00 0,00 90,00 0,00

8 426 GETORIA B SUAREZ Julian Alberto 0 70,13 0,00 0,00 75,00 0,00

9 357 SANCENTINA LÖF Tora 0 70,64 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

10 401 DONNA BLUE SCHMITT Kelly Ann 0 71,10 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

11 388 TOO MUCH DU TOURTEL NICELLI VITTORIA 0 71,34 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

12 345 CANARO LEIMER Georgina 0 71,38 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

13 61 EKITA K PIROVANO GIANLUCA MARIO 0 71,71 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

14 493 KYRA VAN DE BIEN ZUCCATO LUCREZIA 0 72,41 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

15 448 FIENNES VH KLAVERTJE VIER ARDIA ARIANNA 0 72,73 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

16 423 BEXTER MILANI CAMILLA MARTA 0 73,83 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

17 468 TRINITY SAMPAIO PEIXOTO Rodrigo 0 73,96 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

18 446 CANDILLERA ÖTTL Silvia 0 74,08 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

19 450 DIALINA FIRMENICH Caroline 0 74,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 489 CHEROKEE FABRE DELBOS Frederique 0 75,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 451 DEMET ADRENALIN LEIMER Georgina 0 75,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 461 BONITA XXXVIII SENN Stephanie 0 75,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 457 DANZEL Z MALISART Lies 0 76,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 466 GRAIN D'OR DE SAULIEU BRUNSCHWIG Pierre 0 77,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 352 CAPRI SUN JENKINSON Richard 0 77,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 434 JAPPELOUP IL PALAZZETTO WILLIAMS Matt 0 78,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 475 CARDEA FERREIRA Luis 0 78,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 473 DEMANTUR DE MUZE Z RUTSCHI Niklaus 0 78,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 367 QUATINO 3 ÖTTL Silvia 0 78,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 97 MADINAH ANDREWS Julie 0 79,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 419 SPORTSGIRL BUHOFER Simone 0 79,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 353 TRAPEZIO SIEG Joy 0 79,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 400 ALEXANDRO CAVEGN Denise 0 81,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 355 QITANA VDV WILLIAMS Matt 1 83,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 481 ESMEE BATES Elizabeth 1 83,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 456 RED HOT BATILLY BRUNSCHWIG Chiara 1 83,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 155 NEQUILA GROSSI LICINIO 1 84,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 407 WINFIELD F GURRIERI MARTA 1 85,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 479 CALAHARI BORISOVA Alina 2 86,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 321 GRUPO PROM ALANDIA S GROSSI LICINIO 2 87,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 409 LONGINES DE MUZE VIVIANI MARCO 3 90,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 411 CAPETI LVP Z MASSON Raphael 4 71,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 351 CHARISMO C MALISART Lies 4 75,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 375 DUTCH BOY LOBACH Aleksander 4 75,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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026 - 108 H130 AGAINST THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 4 maggio 2019 Media Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: SOFIA

Starters: 72

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 3.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

45 396 VIVALDI DE BEDON SCHENKER Laura 4 75,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 191 CAIPIRINHA LUNDBÄCK Helena 4 78,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 340 INSTIT DE JUCASO DEMIR BORAN 4 78,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 486 CHAPLIN ETREA SOFIA 4 79,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 354 BELIEVE IN ME GYGAX Katie 4 79,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 452 BAH LANDA DORCHIVAL RONCUZZI Anne Cecile 4 81,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 483 ELECTRA T ZÜGER Philipp 4 94,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52 453 QUADRAS CAVEGN Denise 5 82,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 362 CRUSTY 7 NESPOLI Renzo 5 83,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

54 356 FLAWLESS MAITRE Coralie 5 85,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

55 365 MATRONE VD DONKHOEVE NEILSON Daniel 6 86,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

56 482 BULLECHAMP LACREVAZ Thibault 8 63,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

57 431 EKSELENCE KALLIO Felicia 8 73,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

58 412 F A COLANDER LUONI LEONARDO 8 95,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59 445 CHARDONNAY 69 DONOLATO SIMONA 8 96,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60 458 COBALT II JENKINSON Richard 10 86,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

61 377 NO LIMIT NC Z BRUNSCHWIG Pierre 10 88,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

62 158 CHACCO'S LIGHT WORA Franziska 11 91,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

63 439 VEVEY DU MONT COVAREL Mary 12 78,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

63 440 QUATANGA BO REGARD FERRANDO COVAREL Marjorie 12 78,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

65 477 HIDDEN CHERRIE DE LUCA Irina 12 79,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

66 428 PALIM PALIM 2 GARZILLI FILIPPO 14 103,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

67 435 SILVER GIRL 14 MAITRE Coralie 16 112,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

68 371 AMIGO AESCHLIMANN Aveline 19 91,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

403 TALIA IV CH BRUNSCHWIG Chiara Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

406 SANGHA DU JAOLAS SABATIER Marine Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

462 CONTACT III THEILER Steffi Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 383 ESPRIT DE DIAMANT E VACHER Agathe N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente GABRIELLA DIONISI ROSSATO   PATRIZIA ADOBATI   MARCO BINZONI   FEDERICA CASSANI
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